filterset voor ComfoAir
E/QserieG4enF7 -set2
stuks (400502013)
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(400502013

8717573873714
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep

Serie/Programma

Technische details

Materiaal

Nom. debiet (m3/h)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)
Diepte (mm)
Filterklasse
Filteromranding
Beschermingsplaat

Filterklasse volgens ISO 16890-1:2016

401323587

400502013

8717573875714

Zehnder

Cassetteluchtfilter

Warmteterugwinning centraal

Synthetisch

0/600

156

22

500

F7

Karton

Nee

ISO ePM1



Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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